
XCMG Europe 	 www.xcmgess.de
Zoomlion 	 https://en.zoomlion.com

Loader Cranes
Atlas Cranes 	 www.atlasgmbh.com
DN Cranes 	 www.dncrane.com/en 
Fassi 	 https://www.fassi.com/en/
Palfinger 	 www.palfinger.com
Hiab - 	 www.hiab.com

Mastclimbers & Hoists
Alba 	 www.alba.es
Alimak 	 www.alimak.com
Electroelsa 	 www.electroelsa.com
Elevek by CF 	 elevek.com
Geda 	 www.geda.de
Saeclimber 	 www.saeclimber.com

Telehandlers
Dieci 	 www.dieci-telehandlers.co.uk
Faresin 	 www.faresindustries.com
Genie 	 www.genielift.com
JCB 	 www.jcb.com
JLG 	 www.jlg.com
Magni 	 www.magnith.com
Manitou 	 www.manitou.com
Merlo 	 www.merlo.com
Skyjack 	 www.skyjack.com
Snorkel 	 www.snorkellifts.com

New & Used  
Equipment Suppliers
Aerial Work Platforms

Access Platform Sales (APS) 	 www.accessplatforms.co.uk
AFI Resale 	 www.afi-resale.co.uk 
A.J. Access Platforms 	 www.accessplatforms.com
Alfa Access – UK: 	 www.alfa-access-services.com
CPL 	 www.cpl-ltd.com
Gantic, Norway 	 www.gantic.no
Genie 	 www.genielift.com
GSR Aerial Platforms 	 http://en.gsrspa.it
Haulotte 	 www.haulotte.com
Hi-Reach - South Africa 	 www.hi-reach.co.za
Hird 	 www.hird.co.uk
Hybeco - Norge: 	 https://hybeko.no
IASales  	 www.iasales.co.uk 
International Platforms 	 www.internationalplatforms.co.uk
Inteq UK and UAE 	 www.inteq.uk
JLG 	 www.jlg.com
JMS Powered Access 	 https://jms.co.uk
Kunze 	 www.kunze-buehnen.com
Mr Plant Hire 	 www.mrplanthire.co.uk
Nacelexpert – France - 	 https://nacelexpert.com
Rothlehner: 	 www.rothlehner.de
Platform Sales 	 www.platformsales.co.uk
Promax Access: 	 www.promaxaccess.com
Rapid Platforms 	 www.rapidplatforms.co.uk
TVH 	 www.tvh.com
Vertimac: 	 www.vertimac.com 
Workplatform:  	 www.workplatformltd.co.uk
Zip-Up Svenska – Sweden: 	 https://zipup.se

Cranes  
Cotac – Finland: 	 www.crane.fi
Crane Hire Ltd – Ireland 	 www.armorum.ie
Crowland Cranes w	 ww.crowlandcranes.co.uk
Delden Cranes 	 www.deldencranes.co.uk
GGR 	 www.unic-cranes.co.uk
Gantic, Norway 	 www.gantic.no
HighSparks 	 www.highsparks.co.uk
Hird 	 www.hird.co.uk
Kranlyft 	 www.kranlyft.com
Kobelco 	 www.kobelco-cranes.com

Manufacturers
Aerial Work Platforms

Airo 	 www.airo.com
Alimak 	 www.alimak.com
Almac 	 www.almac-italia.com
Böcker 	 www.boecker.de
Bravi 	 www.bravi-platforms.com
Bronto Skylift 	 www.brontoskylift.com
CMC 	 www.cmclift.com
CPL 	 www.cpl-ltd.com
CTE 	 www.ctelift.com
Denka-Lift 	 www.rothlehner.com
Dino Lift 	 www.dinolift.com
Dingli 	 www.cndingli.com
Easylift 	 www.easy-lift.it
Falcon Lifts 	 www.falconlifts.com
Geda 	 www.geda.de
Genie 	 www.genielift.com
GSR 	 www.gsrspa.it
Haulotte 	 www.haulotte.com
Hinowa 	 www.hinowa.com
Imer Access 	 www.imergroup.com
JCB 	 www.jcb.com
JLG 	 www.jlg.com
Klaas 	 www.klaas.com
Klubb 	 www.klubb.com
Leguan Lifts 	 www.leguanlifts.com
LGMG 	 www.lgmglifts.com
Manitou 	 www.manitou.com
Matilsa 	 www.matilsa.es/autopropulsadas.htm
Mecaplus 	 www.mecaplus.es
Omme Lift 	 www.ommelift.com
Palazzani Industrie 	 www.palazzani.it
Palfinger Platforms 	 www.palfinger-platforms.com
Platform Basket 	 www.platformbasket.com
Ruthmann 	 www.ruthmann.de
Sinoboom 	 www.sinoboom.com

Saeclimber 	 www.saeclimber.com
Skyjack 	 www.skyjack.com
Snorkel 	 www.snorkellifts.com
Socage 	 www.socage.it
Teupen 	 www.teupen.com
Versalift International 	 https://versaliftinternational.com
Versalift UK 	 www.versalift.co.uk 
XCMG Global 	 www.xcmgglobal.com
XCMG UK 	 www.xcmguk.com
XCMG European Sales and Services 	 www.xcmgess.de
Zoomlion 	 http://en.zoomlion.com

Cranes  
Böcker 	 www.boecker.de 
Comansa 	 www.comansa.com 
Grove 	 www.manitowoccranes.com
Hoeflon 	 www.hoeflonuk.co.uk
Jaso Tower Cranes 	 https://jaso.com
Jekko 	 www.jekko.it
JMG 	 www.jmgcranes.com
Kato 	 https://www.kato-works.co.jp/eng
Kato Europe 	 www.rivertekservices.com
Klaas 	 www.klaas.com
Kobelco 	 www.kobelcocm-global.com
Liebherr 	 www.Liebherr.com
Link-Belt 	 www.linkbelt.com
Maeda 	 https://www.maeda-minicranes.com
Maeda Europe 	 https://kranlyft.com  
Manitowoc 	 www.manitowoccranes.com
Potain 	 www.manitowoccranes.com
Raimondi 	 www.raimondi.com
Spierings 	 www.spieringskranen.nl
Tadano 	 www.tadano.com
Unic Cranes Japan 	 https://uniccrane-global.com
Unic Cranes Europe 	 www.unic-cranes.co.uk
Valla 	 https://www.valla.com/en
Wolffkran 	 www.wolffkran.com 
XCMG Global 	 www.xcmgglobal.com
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Maeda 	 www.maedaminicranes.co.uk
Rivertek Services 	 www.rivertekservices.com
Tadano: 	 www.tadano.com/businesses/used/index.html 
T H White group 	 www.thwhite.co.uk
Valla 	 https://valla-cranes.co.uk

Telehandlers
GGR 	 www.ggrgroup.com
GT Lifting Solutions: 	 https://www.gtlift.co.uk 
Hi-Reach - South Africa: 	 www.hi-reach.co.za
Titan Machinery -USA: 	 https://www.titanmachinery.com 
TVH:  	 www.tvh.com
Vertimac:  	 www.vertimac.com

Rental Companies
Aerial Platforms Rentals 

Access Link- UK: 	 https://accesslink.biz
Access Hire Nationwide 	 www.accesshirenationwide.com
Access Platform Sales (APS) 	 www.accessplatforms.co.uk 
AFI – UK: 	 www.afi-rentals.co.uk
ASR – UK: 	 www.access-platforms.com
Coates Hire- Australia: 	 www.coates.com.au
Dragon Access: 	 www.dragon-access.co.uk
Drammen Liftutleie: 	 www.drammenlift.no 
Eazi Access Rental - S. Africa: 	 www.eazi.co.za
Elavation- UK: 	 www.elavation.net/machine-hire
Galmon – Singapore: 	 https://galmon.com
Hird- UK  - 	 www.hird.co.uk
Hire Safe Solutions: 	 www.hiresafesolutions.com
HWS – Netherlands: 	 https://hws.nl
JMS Powered Access: 	 https://jms.co.uk
Manlift Hire – Ireland: 	 https://manlift.ie
Mateco – Germany: 	 www.mateco.de/en
Monitor Lifts - Oz 	 www.monitor.net.au
Nationwide Platforms 	 www.nationwideplatforms.co.uk
Omec – Italy: 	 https://omec.it
Paramount Platforms 	 www.paramountplatforms.com
Platform Sales & Hire 	 www.platformsales.co.uk
Power Platform Services 	 www.pps.co.uk
Roggermaier – Germany:  	 https://roggermaier.de
Smart Platforms: 	 www.smartplatforms.co.uk
Statech – CZ – 	 www.statech.cz
Sunstate Equipment USA:   	 www.sunstateequip.com
Traknus – Indonesia: 	 www.traknus.co.id
Viking Access 	 www.vikingaccess.co.uk
Warren Access 	 www.warrenaccess.co.uk

Crane Rentals 
Ainscough Crane Hire:  	 www.ainscough.co.uk
BJW Crane Hire - UK 	 www.bjwcranehire.co.uk
Cadman Cranes - UK 	 www.cadmancranes.com
Cork Crane Hire - UK 	 www.corkcranehire.com
Delden Cranes 	 www.deldencranes.co.uk
Grúas Aguado – Spain- 	 www.gruasaguado.com
HighSparks 	 www.highsparks.co.uk
Hovago 	 www.hovago.com
John Sutch Cranes 	 www.johnsutchcranes.co.uk
Ladybird Tower Crane Hire 	 www.ladybirdcranehire.co.uk
Lift Ltd  	 www.liftminicranehire.co.uk
Sangwin 	 www.sangwin.co.uk
Schaften Leasing- NL 	 www.schaftenleasing.nl
Wolffkran 	 www.wolffkran.com
GGR 	 www.unic-cranes.co.uk
JT Mini Crane Hire 	 www.jtminicranes.co.uk
Lift Limited 	 www.liftminicranehire.co.uk
Hird 	 www.hird.co.uk 

Telehandler Rentals
Ardent Hire- UK: 	 www.ardenthire.com
GT Lifting Solutions – UK: 	 www.gtlift.co.uk
JMS Powered Access- UK:	  https://jms.co.uk
Sunbelt Rentals:  	  www.sunbeltrentals.co.uk

Specialist Suppliers  
and Services 

Special/Bespoke Access  
& Lifting Solutions

Access Platform Sales (APS): 	 www.accessplatforms.co.uk
GGR 	 www.ggrgroup.com
GT Lifting Solutions: 	 www.gtlift.co.uk 
JMS Powered Access: 	 https://jms.co.uk
Platform Sales & Hire: 	 www.platformsales.co.uk
Warren Access: 	 www.warrenaccess.co.uk/hire
Working At Height 	 www.workingatheightltd.com

Special & Niche Access
CPL 	 www.cpl-ltd.com
Denka Narrow 	 www.rothlehner.com
JMS Powered Access 	 https://jms.co.uk
Smart Platform Rentals 	 www.smartplatforms.co.uk
Heavy Transport/Abnormal Loads

Collett A Sons, UK 	 www.collett.co.uk
Site Safety Audits

Alfa Access Services 	 www.alfa-access-services.com
Industry Associations

ALLMI 	 www.allmi.com
CICA 	 www.cica.com.au/
CISRS 	 www.cisrs.org.uk
CPA 	 www.cpa.uk.net
EWPA 	 www.ewpa.com.au
IPAF 	 www.ipaf.org
NASC 	 www.nasc.org.uk
OSHA 	 www.osha.gov
PASMA 	 www.pasma.co.uk

Heavy Lift Management
DWLS 	 www.dwls.co.uk
Ellevo Group 	 www.ellevogroup.com
Heavy Lift Planning & Risk Analysis
DWLS 	 www.dwls.com
Ellevo Group 	 www.ellevogroup.com

Auction Houses
Ritchie Brothers 	 www.rbauction.com
Battery Suppliers & Manufacturers

BBL Batteries 	 www.bblbatteries.co.uk
C&D Technologies 	 https://www.cdtrojan.com 
Ecobat 	 www.ecobat.com
Equip Global Supplies 	 www.equipglobalsupplies.com 
Leoch Battery-UK: 	 www.leochbattery.co.uk
TAB Battery -UK: 	 www.tabbatteryuk.com

Load Monitoring Systems
PCE Instruments UK 	 www.pce-instruments.com

Control Systems
MOBA Automation 	 www.moba.de
Outrigger Pads, Mats & Roadways

Brilliant Ideas / 	 https://brilliantideasltd.co.uk/alimats/
Timber Services 	 www.sarumhardwood.co.uk
Nolim 	 www.nolim.co.uk
Outriggerpads 	 www.outriggerpads.co.uk
Power-Pad 	 www.crowlandcranes.co.uk
Timbermat 	 www.timbermat.co.uk
Universal Crane Mats 	 www.universal-crane-mats.com
Welex Group 	 www.welexgroup.com

Components
PCE Instruments UK 	 www.pce-instruments.com
Tele Radio 	 www.tele-radio.com

Wire Rope 
Rope and Sling 	 www.ropeandsling.co.uk

Lifting Gear Manufacturers
Britlift 	 www.britlift.com

Parts & Service Suppliers
Gouweleeuw 	 www.gouweleeuw.com
Haulotte:	 www.haulotte.com
IPS: 	 www.ipspartsonline.com

…in C&A’s NEW  
Access & Lifting 

directory?

ARE YOU LISTED...

JLG: 	 www.jlg.com
Lift-Manager: 	 www.lift-manager.com 
OTR Wheel Engineering Europe 	 www.otrwheel.co.uk
PCE Instruments UK: 	 www.pce-instruments.com
TVH: 	 www.tvh.com
Vertimac: 	 www.vertimac.com

Recruitment
Vertikal.Net: 	 www.vertikal.net/en/recruitment

Safety Equipment
Load Systems UK 	 www.loadsystems.co.uk
Petzl 	 www.petzl.com

Rental Management Software
HireHop Equipment Rental Software 	 www.hirehop.co.uk
Infosystem 	 www.levaplus.ch
inspHire 	 www.insphire.com
Matusch 	 www.matusch.de
MCS Rental Software 	 www.mcsrentalsoftware.com
Point of Rental Software. 	 www.point-of-rental.com
vWork 	 www.vworkapp.com

Structural repairs
Crowland Cranes 	 www.crowlandcranes.co.uk
John Taylor Crane Services 	 www.jtcranes.co.uk

Traffic  Management
Atlas Traffic Management: 	 www.atlastm.co.uk

Technical & safety Consultancy
Access Safety Management 	 www.accesssafety.co.uk
Training associations & networks

ALLMI 	 www.allmi.com
AWPT 	 www.awpt.org
IPAF 	 www.ipaf.org
NASC 	 www.nasc.org.uk
Pasma 	 www.pasma.co.uk

Training Centres & trainers
Access Platform Sales (APS) 	 www.accessplatforms.co.uk
Astra Access 	 www.astratraining.co.uk
Ainscough 	 www.ainscoughtraining.co.uk
AJ Access 	 www.accessplatforms.com
Boss Training 	 www.bosstraining.co.uk
Certora Training 	 certoratraining.co.uk
Cornerbrook 	 www.cornerbrooklifting.co.uk
Haulotte 	 www.haulotte.com
IAPS: 	 www.iapsgroup.com
JLG Training 	 www.jlg.com
Liebherr Training (UK) 	 www.liebherr.co.uk
Lift-Manager 	 www.lift-manager.com
Smart Platform Rentals 	 www.smartplatforms.com
UTN: 	 www.utntraining.co.uk
Versalift Training Direct 	 www.versalift.co.uk/training
Warren: 	 www.warrenaccesstraining.co.uk/courses/
Lifting Equipment Training 	 www.letltd.co.uk
TH White 	 www.thwhite.co.uk
TVH: 	 www.tvh.com

Logistics
Big Apple Logistics 	 www.bigapplelogistics.com


